
Mills Lane - October 2016

10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016 Mills Lane

Total 13737

Peak Day Fri, 28 Oct, 2016 (2,015)

Minimum Day Wed, 12 Oct, 2016 (22)

Max Day of the Week Friday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 443

Average Workday Traffic 418

Average Weekend Traffic 496

Weekly Average 3102

Monthly Average 13488

Date Mills Lane

Sat, Oct 1, 2016 478

Sun, Oct 2, 2016 427

Mon, Oct 3, 2016 241

Tue, Oct 4, 2016 180

Wed, Oct 5, 2016 131

Thu, Oct 6, 2016 128

Fri, Oct 7, 2016 74

Sat, Oct 8, 2016 357

Sun, Oct 9, 2016 381

Mon, Oct 10, 2016 164

Tue, Oct 11, 2016 188

Wed, Oct 12, 2016 22

Thu, Oct 13, 2016 72

Fri, Oct 14, 2016 71

Sat, Oct 15, 2016 286

Sun, Oct 16, 2016 318

Mon, Oct 17, 2016 129

Tue, Oct 18, 2016 173

Wed, Oct 19, 2016 118

Thu, Oct 20, 2016 85

Fri, Oct 21, 2016 121

Sat, Oct 22, 2016 314

Sun, Oct 23, 2016 313

Mon, Oct 24, 2016 224

Tue, Oct 25, 2016 194

Wed, Oct 26, 2016 1044

Thu, Oct 27, 2016 1645

Fri, Oct 28, 2016 2015

Sat, Oct 29, 2016 1344

Sun, Oct 30, 2016 738

Mon, Oct 31, 2016 1762


